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BERGEN'S BETTER BLOSSOMS

GILKEY'S CAFE COQUILLE LAUNDRY“SPECIAL THANKSGIVING DINNER**

Coquille.
Wednesday, Jan. 18—Myrtle Point 

v«. Marshfield. Roseburg, open.
Friday, Jan. 20—Coquille vs. Myr­

tle Point; Marshfield vs. Roseburg; 
North Bend, open.

Tuesday, Jan. 24—Myrtle Point vs. 
North Bend; Marshfield vs. Coquille; 
Roseburg, open.

Friday, Jan. 27—North Bend vs. 
Marshfield;* Myrtle Point vs. Roee­
burg; Coquille, open.

Tuesday, Jan. 31—Coquille vs. 
North Bend; Marshfield vs. Myrtle 
Point; Roeeburg, open.

Friday, Feb. 3—Myrtle Point vs. 
Coquille; Roseburg vs. North Bend; 
Marshfield, open. ’£$*

Tuesday, Feb. 7—North Bend vs. 
Myrtle Point; Coquille vs. Marshfield; 
Roseburg, open.

Friday, Feb. 10—Marshfield vs. 
North Bend; Coquille vs. Roseburg! 
Myrtle Point, open.*

Tuesday, Feb. 14—North Bend vs. 
Coquille. '•

Wednesday, Feb. 15—Myrtle Point 
vs. Marshfield. Roseburg, open.

Friday, Feb. 17—Coquille vs. Myrtle 
Point; Roeeburg vs. Marshfield; North

commemorate» that cuetom. Forgetting the confusion 
of the modern world, and calling their families and 
friend» about them, Americano gather once more to en­
joy the riche» of,their table» .... and to give thank» 
for the besting» of thio land!
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